
CLASS PROGRAM WEEKLY TEST DATE OF  EXAM. PATTERN

XII ITY-XII WT-1 Friday, April 21, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-2 Friday, April 28, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-3 Friday, May 5, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-4 Friday, May 12, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-5 Friday, May 19, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-6 Friday, June 9, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-7 Friday, June 16, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-8 Friday, June 30, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-9 Friday, July 14, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-10 Friday, July 21, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-11 Friday, July 28, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-12 Friday, August 4, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-13 Friday, August 11, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-14 Friday, August 18, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-15 Friday, August 25, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-16 Friday, September 1, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-17 Friday, September 15, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-18 Friday, September 22, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

XII ITY-XII WT-19 Friday, September 29, 2023 PHY-30, CHEM-30, MATH-30

* For detail pattern refer to "Student zone - Test related - Phase Test Pattern" in www.fiitjeebhubaneswar.com

#This schedule is tentive in nature. In case of any change, it will be informed.

WEEKLY QUIZ SCHEDULE FOR INTEGRATED PROGRAM CLASS (XII) 


